WRENCHES
152
Hex
Size
12 Point
Mirror
Chrome
Part No.

a
Head
Width
mm
b
Head
Thickness
mm
c
Slot
Width
mm
d
Weight
lbs.
10mm CWF10M 37 27 8.8 8 0.07
11mm CWF11M 37 27 8.8 9 0.07
12mm CWF12M 37.3 27 8.8 9.5 0.09
13mm CWF13M 37.5 27 8.8 10.5 0.09
14mm CWF14M 42.7 31.4 9.8 12 0.11
15mm CWF15M 42.8 30.7 9.9 12.7 0.11
16mm CWF16M 43 30.7 9.9 13.6 0.11
17mm CWF17M 46.4 34 10.8 14.3 0.13
18mm CWF18M 46.4 34 10.8 16.3 0.13
19mm CWF19M 46.6 34.2 10.8 16.5 0.13
3⁄8” Drive Metric Open End Crowfoot Wrenches
Hex
Size
Mirror

a
Head
Width
mm
b
Head
Thickness
mm
c
Slot
Width
mm
d
Weight
lbs.
20mm CWF20M 53.54 36.81 13.50 16 0.18
21mm CWF21M 53.51 36.86 13.47 16 0.18
22mm CWF22M 55.26 35.54 13.96 17 0.18
23mm CWF23M 55.35 38.62 13.81 18 0.18
24mm CWF24M 55.40 38.60 13.80 18 0.18
25mm CWF25M 60.42 42.63 14.53 18 0.24
27mm CWF27M 60.40 42.30 14.50 20 0.24
30mm CWF30M 69.83 49.71 14.76 22 0.33
32mm CWF32M 69.94 49.90 14.67 24 0.33
Opening
Size
Mirror
Chrome

q
p
.c
o
m
WRENCHES
178
Matte Finish
Part No.
Black Oxide
Part No.
Overall
Length, in.
Maximum
Opening, in.
65304 65304B 4 .55
65306A 65306B 6 1.00
65308A 65308B 8 1.08
65310A 65310B 10 1.35
65312A 65312B 12 1.50
65315A 65315B 15 1.87
65318 65318B 18 2.30
65324 65324B 24 2.75
Adjustable Wrenches
Matte finish
Black oxide finish
BW812SB

w
.d
o
b
c
o
e
q
p
.c
o
m
WRENCHES
179
Part No. Pipe Capacity, in. Overall Length, in.
GSP14A 1⁄4 - 2 14
GSP18A 1⁄4 - 21⁄2 18
GSP24A 1⁄4 - 3 24
GSP36A 1⁄4 - 5 36
GSP48A 1 - 6 48
Aluminum Pipe Wrenches
Federal Spec. CDA 39-GP-48A U.S. GGG-W-651C.
Part No. Jaw Opening, in. Length, in.
900 13⁄4 15